
2024 TRAINING CALENDAR
MANCHESTER L IV ING INST I TUTE
12770 COIT RD #1030, DALLAS TX 75251

January
Jan 19 Friday   Nov/Dec New Hires 60 Day Q&A ZOOM 2pm-3pm
Jan 25 Thursday   Dr Tonya Coping with Stress ZOOM 2pm-3pm

February
Feb 16 Friday   Dec/Jan New Hires 60 Day Q&A ZOOM 2pm-3pm 
Feb 29 Thursday   Dr Tonya Coping with Stress IN PERSON 2pm-3pm

March
Mar 5 Tuesday   Lilly Adrian Dementia IN PERSON 10am-Noon
Mar 9 Saturday  *Clinical/Safety/Client Svc/Core Values* IN PERSON 9am-3pm
Mar 15 Friday   Jan/Feb New Hires 60 Day Q&A ZOOM 2pm-3pm
Mar 28 Thursday   Dr Tonya Coping with Stress ZOOM 2pm-3pm

April
Apr 13 Saturday  *Clinical/Safety/Client Svc/Core Values* IN PERSON 9am-3pm
Apr 19 Friday   Feb/Mar New Hires 60 Day Q&A ZOOM 2pm-3pm
Apr 25 Thursday   Dr Tonya Coping with Stress ZOOM 2pm-3pm

May
May 11 Saturday  *Clinical/Safety/Client Svc/Core Values* IN PERSON 9am-3pm
May 17 Friday   Mar/Apr New Hires 60 Day Q&A ZOOM 2pm-3pm
May 30 Thursday   Dr Tonya Coping with Stress IN PERSON 2pm-3pm

June
Jun 4 Tuesday   Lilly Adrian Dementia IN PERSON 10am-Noon
Jun 8 Saturday  *Clinical/Safety/Client Svc/Core Values* IN PERSON 9am-3pm
Jun 21 Friday   Apr/May New Hires 60 Day Q&A ZOOM 2pm-3pm
Jun 27 Thursday   Dr Tonya Coping with Stress ZOOM 2pm-3pm

*= Annual Required Training Course Offered



July
Jul 13 Saturday  *Clinical/Safety/Client Svc/Core Values* IN PERSON 9am-3pm 
Jul 19 Friday   May/Jun New Hires 60 Day Q&A ZOOM 2pm-3pm 
Jul 25 Thursday   Dr Tonya Coping with Stress ZOOM 2pm-3pm

August
Aug 10 Saturday  *Clinical/Safety/Client Svc/Core Values* IN PERSON 9am-3pm
Aug 16 Friday   Jun/Jul New Hires 60 Day Q&A ZOOM 2pm-3pm 
Aug 24 Saturday   CPR Certification IN PERSON 2pm-4pm
Aug 29 Thursday   Dr Tonya Coping with Stress IN PERSON 2pm-3pm

September
Sept 10 Tuesday   Lilly Adrian Dementia IN PERSON 10am-Noon
Sept 14 Saturday  *Clinical/Safety/Client Svc/Core Values* IN PERSON 9am-3pm
Sept 20 Friday   Jul/Aug New Hires 60 Day Q&A ZOOM 2pm-3pm 
Sept 21 Saturday   CPR Certification IN PERSON 2pm-4pm
Sept 26 Thursday   Dr Tonya Coping with Stress ZOOM 2pm-3pm

October
Oct 12 Saturday *Clinical/Safety/Client Svc/Core Values* IN PERSON 9am-3pm
Oct 18 Friday   Aug/Sept New Hires 60 Day Q&A ZOOM 2pm-3pm
Oct 31 Thursday   Dr Tonya Coping with Stress ZOOM 2pm-3pm

November
Nov 9 Saturday  *Clinical/Safety/Client Svc/Core Values* IN PERSON 9am-3pm
Nov 12 Tuesday   Lilly Adrian Dementia IN PERSON 10am-Noon
Nov 15 Friday   Sept/Oct New Hires 60 Day Q&A ZOOM 2pm-3pm
Nov 21 Thursday   Dr Tonya Coping with Stress IN PERSON 2pm-3pm

December
Dec 13 Friday   Oct/Nov New Hires 60 Day Q&A ZOOM 2pm-3pm
Dec 14 Saturday  *Clinical/Safety/Client Svc/Core Values* IN PERSON 9am-3pm
Dec 19 Thursday   Dr Tonya Coping with Stress ZOOM 2pm-3pm

*= Annual Required Training Course Offered
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